
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.
160
183
140
106
194
166
190
188
103
158
141
165
191
199
196
104
144
159
139
156

Nome
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCISCO J
ANDRE LUIS RIBEIRO
RAFAEL DE BARROS
ROBSON RUI PAGOTI
JOAO ELOI DE LIMA
RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIR
ANDRE LEOCATA
ERIK SANTOS CABRAL
BRUNO GAROFALO LOPES
GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI DUART
VINICIUS AUGUSTO MYASAKA
RUI BORGES
RENAN SERRANO
CARLOS CAMPOS
ERIK SILVA
ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REI
EDUARDO VIEIRA DA SILVA

Classe
PREMIUM AV

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

PREMIUM INT

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

Melhor Tm
1:36.298
1:37.799
1:38.988
1:40.610
1:41.750
1:43.964
1:44.702
1:45.614
1:45.877
1:46.058
1:46.486
1:46.646
1:48.268
1:48.913
1:49.593
1:52.100
1:52.547
1:55.637
2:06.756
2:08.559

Dif
-

+1.501
+2.690
+4.312
+5.452
+7.666
+8.404
+9.316
+9.579
+9.760

+10.188
+10.348
+11.970
+12.615
+13.295
+15.802
+16.249
+19.339
+30.458
+32.261

Melhor Spd
100,937
99,388
98,194
96,611
95,528
93,494
92,835
92,033
91,805
91,648
91,280
91,143
89,777
89,246
88,692
86,708
86,364
84,056
76,683
75,607

Na volta
6
7
7
3
7
6
3
3
8
2
7
3
8
2
3
2
3
7
1
1

NCBM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
TRIUMPH

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI
HONDA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
DUCATI

DUCATI
YAMAHA
HONDA
KAWASAKI

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

3B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/02/2022 11:00

CB Experience
Autódromo Capuava

19/02/2022
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